

Pachet 1

I.D.: 50242920

Data publicarii	02.10.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 957,14 RON - 957,14 RON

Descriere: 1 Mop +coada buc 20 5.46 109.24 20.76 2 saci menaj 240 l buc 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 3 Saci menaj 35l buc 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 4 Galeata mop buc 3 18.07 54.20 10.30 5 Bureti sano buc 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 6 Lacat buc 11 9.24 101.68 19.32 7 Lacat buc 10 5.46 54.62 10.38 8 Disc motocoasa buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 9 Lavabil 15 l buc 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 10 CM 11 buc 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 11 Butuc yala buc 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 12 Broasca usa buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 13 pensula buc 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 14 Set lacuit buc 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 15 Inbus buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 16 CT 126 buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 17 Trafalet buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 18 Forbish buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 19 Autocolant m/l 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 20 Smirghel m 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 21 Suport smirghel buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 22 Cleste buc 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 23 Surub autoforant cut 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 24 Coltare buc 30 0.84 25.21 4.79 25 Perie wc buc 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 26 Patent buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19
